
February 25th & February 26th, 2023
33rd Annual Downtown Stuart Art Festival 
Space Number Name / Medium

111 Aguilar, Jacqueline / Jewelry

45 Albritton, Paul / Jewelry

Food 2 Alejandro, Jenny / Arepas

99 Amari, Elisa / Painting

97 Ammons, Marguerite / Painting

67 Anderson, Brent / Photography

110 Baer, Frank / Photography

132 Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media

129 Barrett, Jacob / Photography

130 Barrett, Jacob / Photography

61 Belleau, Christopher / Glass

50 Beran, Jim / Printmaking

118 Biege, Jeff / Photography

24 Bondroff, Daniel / Painting

125 Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media

101 Brower, Jennifer / Jewelry

Flex 3 Buccina, Scot / Sculpture

106 Burstein, Lee / Painting

59 Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media

89 Chambers, Abbie / Clothing

102 Chavez, Enrique / Photography

103 Chavez, Rosa / Painting

122 Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography

123 Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography

82 Cockman, Pui Lan / Mixed Media

6 Cole, Mark / Painting

98 Cursley, Nicola / Jewelry

108 Cutco Cutlery

9 Davis, Dave / Jewelry

13 Deniz, Ilkin / Painting

65 Dicarlo, John / Glass

66 Dickens, Daina / Jewelry

14 Doherty , Chris  / Photography

58 Edmund, David / Painting

48 Fairchild, Monika / Jewelry

Food 1 Findlay, Jim / KETTLE KORN

109 Florida Home Improvement Associates

16 Focht, Robin / Glass

Flex 4 Fradis, Josh / Glass

8 Gallogly, Thomas / Painting



88 Gasher, Doug and  Stephanie  / Mixed Media

127 Gerez, Jorge / Mixed Media

126 Gerez, Oriana / Painting

114 Gibson, Alan / Sculpture

53 Givon, Stacy / Jewelry

32 Goad, Dan / Painting

44 Goodin, Julie / Mixed Media

134 Green, Paula / Batik

41 Gregory, Timothy / Sculpture

87 Grondstra, Sonja / Jewelry

135 Gunther, John / Mixed Media

81 Hakobyan, Hakob / Mixed Media

77 Harper, Walter / Wood

78 Harper, Walter / Wood

Flex 6 Hassell, Jarred / Sculpture

128 Hein, Laurie / Painting

85 Heritage, Brian and Michele / Mixed Media

43 Jarjour, Bashar and Roula / Clay

42 Johnson, Marti / Jewelry

19 Kaplan, Amy / Mixed Media

83 Kelley, Shano / Jewelry

35 Keto, Alex / Digital

16 Kinigsberg, Fred / Leather

95 Kufalo, Oliver / Painting

78 Kurland, Marlene / Painting

3 Kusha, Sharon / Painting

96 Lances, Ira and Sue / Fiber

100 Lee, CC / Clay

121 Lee, Letitia / Painting

18 Lehman, Sandy / Sculpture

30 Lennard Gmelin, Amy / Sculpture

28 Lerer, Matt / Photography

29 Lerer, Matt / Photography

52 Livne, Smadar / Painting

38 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media

39 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media

91 Lucas, Tyler / Wood

104 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography

80 Lundgren, Glenda and Eric / Jewelry

113 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry

54 Mccollum, Richard / Wood

11 McLain, Sean / Photography

131 Medina, Maykel / Mixed Media



117 Middleton, Barry / Wood

7 Mignone, Peter / Wood

90 Mikota, Renata / Jewelry

62 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

63 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

40 Munley, Brandon / Painting

31 Negley, Ellen / Painting

55 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather

17 Nigro, Laura / Jewelry

23 Nilsson, Robert and Teresa / Jewelry

See staff Novikov, Sergei

20 Patterson, Joan / Jewelry

10 Phillips, Lynette / Clay

5 Phillips, Sally / Jewelry

25 Picotte, Doug / Glass

22 Pollack, Stephanie / Painting

116 Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry

64 Quigley, Martha / Painting

137 Reed, Aaron / Printmaking

138 Reed, Aaron / Printmaking

21 Rhodes, George / Photography

46 Richmond, James / Photography

124 Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media

92 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media

136 River, J.D.  / Mixed Media

1 Rommel, Robert / Photography

2 Rommel, Robert / Photography

94 Ross, Terry / Jewelry

93 Ross, Terry / Painting

84 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography

120 Sandidge, David / Glass

115 Saville, Kate / Painting

51 Seijanova, Ailin / Jewelry

12, CO Ave Stuart Main Street

86 Styczynski, Thomas / Photography

49 Thiele, Michael / Wood

56 Tracht, Kelly / Painting

57 Tracht, Kelly / Painting

60 Velez, Juan / Jewelry

112 Viamontes, Brian / Drawing

4 Vito, Janine / Resin

26 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media

27 Ward, Steve / Painting



36 Weiss, Jason / Photography

37 Weiss, Jason / Photography

47 Whitney-Birk, Jill / Mixed Media

34 Yang, Zhicheng Mary / Jewelry

119 Zipkinkurt, Tolga / Mixed Media





February 25th & February 26th, 2023

33rd Annual Downtown Stuart Art Festival (Stuart, FL)

Booths on SW St Lucie Booths on SW St Lucie 

Face North Face South

Curb out Curb Out

 Corner - 1 Rommel, Robert / Photography Vito, Janine / Resin Corner -4

2 Rommel, Robert / Photography Phillips, Sally / Jewelry 5

Corner- 3 Kusha, Sharon / Painting Cole, Mark / Painting 6

Lush Mignone, Peter / Wood 7

Gallogly, Thomas / Painting 8 - corner

Crosswalk

Davis, Dave / Jewelry 9- Corner

Phillips, Lynette / Clay 10

McLain, Sean / Photography 11- Corner

Stuart Main Street 12

Booths on SW Osceola St. Booths on SW Osceola St.

Face East Face West

Curb out Curb out Spritz

Reed, Aaron / Printmaking 138- Corner, double

Lush Reed, Aaron / Printmaking 137- Corner, double

Stand alone- 13 Deniz, Ilkin / Painting Gypsea Cottage

River, J.D.  / Mixed Media 136- Stand Alone

Corner- 14 Doherty , Chris  / Photography Gunther, John / Mixed Media 135- Stand Alone

15 Kinigsberg, Fred / Leather Geoffrey Smith Gallery

16 Focht, Robin / Glass Green, Paula / Batik 134- stand alone

17 Nigro, Laura / Jewelry leave open 133

18 Lehman, Sandy / Sculpture Beach and Sandal Shack

19 Kaplan, Amy / Mixed Media Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media 132- stand alone

20 Patterson, Joan / Jewelry optional 132A

Corner- 21 Rhodes, George / Photography Medina, Maykel / Mixed Media 131-Stand alone

Lyric Handicap Access Ramp

Stuart Coffee Barrett, Jacob / Photography 130- Corner, double

Island Cotton Barrett, Jacob / Photography 129- Corner, double

Stand alone- 22 Pollack, Stephanie / Painting Radiant Outfitter

Luna Hein, Laurie / Painting 128- Stand Alone

Stand Alone- 23 Nilsson, Robert and Teresa / Jewelry Dirty Hippie

Lisa Gay Beach Gerez, Jorge / Mixed Media 127- Corner

Stand Alone- 24 Bondroff, Daniel / Painting Gerez, Oriana / Painting 126- Corner

Gafford's Ana Capri

1 flex optional Gumbo Limbo

Tootsies Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media 125- Corner 

Stand alone- 25 Picotte, Doug / Glass Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media124- Corner



Girls Downtown Snappy Turtle

Corner- 26 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography 123- Corner, double

Corner- 27 Ward, Steve / Painting Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography 122- Corner, double

Bump out Argentino Jewelry

Double, Corner- 28 Lerer, Matt / Photography Lee, Letitia / Painting 121- Corner

Double, Corner- 29 Lerer, Matt / Photography Sandidge, David / Glass 120

Handicap access Zipkinkurt, Tolga / Mixed Media 119- Corner 

Stand alone- 30 Lennard Gmelin, Amy / Sculpture Opening

Joseph Lynn Gallery Biege, Jeff / Photography 118- Stand Alone

Stand alone-31 Negley, Ellen / Painting Passion Juice Bar

Vetu Middleton, Barry / Wood 117- Corner

Bump out Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry 116

Funky Monkey Saville, Kate / Painting 115- Corner 

Stand alone- 32 Goad, Dan / Painting O'SOLE MIO

33 Leave open Gibson, Alan / Sculpture 114- Corner

Maria's Café Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry 113

Clam Shell Viamontes, Brian / Drawing 112

Stand alone- 34 Yang, Zhicheng Mary / Jewelry Aguilar, Jacqueline / Jewelry 111

Solare Sunglasses Baer, Frank  / Photography 110- Corner

Stand alone- 35 Keto, Alex / Digital

Duffy's

Florida Home Improvement Associates 109- Corner

Cutco Cutlery 108- Corner

Duffy's

Optional 107- Stand Alone

Findlay, Jim / KETTLE KORN Food 1

Flex 4 Fradis, Josh / Glass Alejandro, Jenny / Arepas Food 2

Flex 3 Buccina, Scot / Sculpture

S. Colorado Ave Intersection

Booths on S. Colorado Ave Booths on S. Colorado Ave

Face East Face West

Curb out Curb out

Double, Corner- 36 Weiss, Jason / Photography Jarjour, Bashar and Roula / Clay 43- Corner

Double, Corner- 37 Weiss, Jason / Photography Johnson, Marti / Jewelry 42

April Dayz Gregory, Timothy / Sculpture 41

Double Corner- 38 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media Munley, Brandon / Painting 40- Corner

Double, Corner- 39 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media Oak and Ember

Hassell, Jarred / Sculpture Flex 6

Booths on SW Osceola St. Booths on SW Osceola St.

Face East Face West

Curb out Curb out



S. Colorado Ave Intersection Monkee's

Burstein, Lee / Painting 106- Corner

105- Corner 

Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography 104- Stand alone

Small Corner- 44 Goodin, Julie / Mixed Media Method Dry Bar

45 Albritton, Paul / Jewelry Chavez, Rosa / Painting 103- Stand alone

Corner- 46 Richmond, James / Photography Agape Flowers

Driveway Chavez, Enrique / Photography 102- Corner

Acacia Lodge Brower, Jennifer / Jewelry 101

Corner- 47 Whitney-Birk, Jill / Mixed Media Lee, CC / Clay 100

48 Fairchild, Monika / Jewelry Amari, Elisa / Painting 99

49 Thiele, Michael / Wood Cursley, Nicola / Jewelry 98

50 Beran, Jim / Printmaking Ammons, Marguerite / Painting 97

51 Seijanova, Ailin / Jewelry Lances, Ira and Sue / Fiber 96

Corner- 52 Livne, Smadar / Painting Kufalo, Oliver / Painting 95

Osceola Lot Ross, Terry / Jewelry 94

Corner- 53 Givon, Stacy / Jewelry Ross, Terry / Painting 93

54 Mccollum, Richard / Wood Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media92

55 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather Lucas, Tyler / Wood 91

Double-56 Tracht, Kelly / Painting Mikota, Renata / Jewelry 90

Double, Corner-57 Tracht, Kelly / Painting Chambers, Abbie / Clothing 89

Gasher, Doug and Stephanie  / Mixed Media 88

 Corner-58 Edmund, David / Painting Grondstra, Sonja / Jewelry 87

59 Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media Styczynski, Thomas / Photography 86- corner

Corner- 60 Velez, Juan / Jewelry Heritage, Brian and Michele / Mixed Media85- stand alone in driveway

Decorators Finest Crosswalk

Stand alone-61 Belleau, Christopher / Glass Ruda, Lazaro / Photography 84- stand alone in driveway

Crosswalk Kelley, Shano / Jewelry 83- small corner

Starfish Title Cockman, Pui Lan / Mixed Media 82

Double, Corner- 62 Muckler, Andrew / Painting Hakobyan, Hakob / Mixed Media 81- small corner

Double, Corner- 63 Muckler, Andrew / Painting Driveway

Blue Door Lundgren, Glenda and Eric / Jewelry 80- small corner

Corner- 64 Quigley, Martha / Painting Kurland, Marlene / Painting 79

65 Dicarlo, John / Glass Harper, Walter / Wood 78- double

66 Dickens, Daina / Jewelry Harper, Walter / Wood 77- Corner, double

Corner- 67 Anderson, Brent / Photography

SE Denver Ave Intersection


